

Ionia County Historical Society Custody Receipt

	Received by:	Value:
ומכו	Date of This Record	Accession No. (Committee members only)
uon/aru	Item Name	
io be iiiled out by volunteef receiving donation/aftilact	Description	
	Donated / Bequest, etc:	
out by ve	Identifying Marks/Numbers	
o pe IIIIec	Approx. Size	Condition
_	Provenance/Origin	
	Relevant to Blanchard House/Family	Period Household/Llfestyle
lember	Ionia County History	General History
mmiutte M	Acquired by:GiftPurchase	BequestLoan
Accessions Co	If Loan, Terms: (must be accepted by the Accessions Committee)	
y a member of	Location of Object	Storage Method
To be filled out only by a member of Accessions Committe Member	Additional Notes	
d 0l	Date Entered into Database	Entered by:

RECEIPT

This is to acknowledge receipt of item listed above by the Ionia County Historical Society, P.O. Box 176 • Ionia, MI 48846.

The item(s) listed above are left in the custody of the Ionia County Historical Society and are to be considered an unconditional donation. The society reserves the right to keep, lend, sell as fundraising items, and dispose of as it sees fit, and as space permits.

We thank you for your help in conserving our rich history. Ionia County Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation.

Signature of Donor

Signature of ICHS Representative

* In compliance with the Internal Revenue Service code for non-profit institutions and to avoid possible conflicts of interest, the staff of ICHS may not appraise items for donors, institutions, or members of the general public.

Receipt for donationa (please read carefully)